
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 

41 
33 
17 
89 
45 
93 
12 
6 

55 
94 
40 
96 
39 

666 
991 

5 
10 
29 
8 

Name 

Norvald Haaland 
Carl-Georg Berthelsen 
Helge Spjeldnes 
Robin Andre Nilsen 
Kim Arne Sletten 
Fredrik Ommedal 
Marius Ripel Jensen 
Lasse Pedersen 
Kent Frode Skjønsberg 
Anton Ueland 
Tore Stene 
Anders Valle 
Arne Viken 
Anders Hoffmann 
Rene Arnesen 

Truls-Andre Hjortnæs 
Runar Kyllo Hammer 
Kristoffer Mellingen 
Håkon Kronstad 

Nat/State 

NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 

NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 

Make 

Kawasaki, ZX 10RR, 2018 
Yamaha, R1, 2017 

Suzuki, GSX-R, 2014 
Yamaha, YZF R1, 2009 
Kawasaki, Zx10r, 2016 
kawasaki, zx10r, 2017 
Yamaha, R1, 2013 
Suzuki, GSX-R 1000, 2009 
Aprilia, RSV4 RF, 2018 
Honda, CBR 1000, 2016 
suzuki, gsxr, 2010 

Yamaha, R1, 2006 
Kawasaki 

Kawasaki, ZX10, 2016 
Suzuki, GSXR1000R, 2017 
Suzuki 
Suzuki, Gsxr1000, 2008 

Laps 

12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 

Diff 

1.516 
7.276 
9.433 

11.080 
13.123 
16.502 
18.741 
30.747 
47.587 
49.651 
49.792 

1:20.346 
1:20.598 
1:31.156 

DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Gap 

1.516 
5.760 
2.157 
1.647 
2.043 
3.379 
2.239 

12.006 
16.840 
2.064 
0.141 

30.554 
0.252 

10.558 

Total Tm 

18:04.695 
18:06.211 
18:11.971 
18:14.128 
18:15.775 
18:17.818 
18:21.197 
18:23.436 
18:35.442 
18:52.282 
18:54.346 
18:54.487 
19:25.041 
19:25.293 
19:35.851 

Best Tm 

1:29.168 
1:29.482 
1:29.892 
1:30.366 
1:29.918 
1:30.529 
1:30.592 
1:30.527 
1:31.501 
1:33.336 
1:33.392 
1:33.324 
1:35.504 
1:34.892 
1:36.286 

In Lap 

2 
2 
7 
5 
7 
9 
5 
2 
2 

12 
3 
7 

12 
12 
2 

0 
0 
0 
0 

Sponsor 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Weather: Cloudy - Temp: 16,5 C, Track: Dry 

Margin of Victory 

1.516 

Avg. Speed 

149,470 

Best Lap Tm 

1:29.168 

Best Speed 

151,521 

Best Lap by 

41 - Norvald Haaland 

Printed: 14.07.2018 14.02.22 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Timekeeping.no 

Jury President:  Terje Granheim 

Race Director: Geir Steinbakk 

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests. 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  ACM Mo i Rana 

Norsk Mesterskap/Cup/Open 

NM-N Cup Superbike 

NM SB - Race 1 Restart 

Race (12 Laps) started at 13:42:14 

Arctic Circle Raceway 3,753 km 

14.07.2018 13:40 


